TARTA DE QUESO “»
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Basque-style cheesecake with a rich caramel sauce. Topped with toasted almonds,

and featuring a soft creamy center.

TARTA DE SANTIAGO

21

Our tribute to Galicia. A traditional almond cake gently infused with lemon, finished
with the Cross of Saint James. Served with a touch of citrus marmalade.

BURBUJA DE CACAO

24

A dark chocolate sphere filled with a rich and fudgy chocolate cake with a perfectly
crisp top and a soft, gooey center, topped with a smooth and creamy classic vanilla

ice cream.
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=R 14 Latte/Cappuccino/Flat White 6
Cointreau 20 L Black 5
Grand Marniere 23 SHYIEac
Frangelico 16 Short Black/Macchiato 5
Kahlua 15 Chai Latte/Mochaccino 7
Amaro Montenegro 18 Hot Chocolate 7
Golden Eight, Pear 24 Hot Tea 6
Amaretto 18
g%
SL
Coke/Coke no Sugar/Sprite/Ginger Beer/Lemon, Lime & Bitters 719
8

Sparkling Water 750 ml

May contain nuts
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LYCHEE AND MANGO SPARKLING SANGRIA 24/88
Light and fruity with the tropical sweetness of lychee and mango, topped with

sparkling wine for a festive twist.

MENINAS HOME'S TINTO SANGRIA
A bold, traditional red wine sangria with Spanish notes of citrus and spice.

24/88
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MARBELLA FIZzZ

Light and floral with Gin, infused with
raspberries and maraschino liquor,
topped with ginger Ale, and egg white
for a delicate frothy texture.

MOJITO DE GASPAR

Classic mojito notes with added depth
from Falernum and rum  mix,
brightened by lime and topped with
ginger ale.

EXPRESO IBERICO

Deep and rich, with strong espresso
flavours balanced by Kahlua and a
creamy Licor 43 foam for a sweet,
aromatic finish.

BIEN AVENTURADO

Fruity and fresh, with pisco and apricot
brandy balanced by fresh passionfruit
and agave syrup.

BREAKFAST IN ANDALUCIA

Bright and tangy with fresh orange-
infused vodka, balanced with bitter
orange marmalade for a slightly tart,
fruity finish.
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24

26

25

24

LA CLEMENTINA 26
Citrusy and refreshing with strawberry-
infused tequila, tajin and manzanilla
sherry, bringing together sweet and spicy
savoury hotes.

MEDITERRANEAN SMASH 24

Fresh and herbal, with a blend of
Mediterranean gin infused with dill,
balanced by lemon, finished with honey
for a refreshing yet savoury touch.

BCN SOUR 25

Bold and zesty with whisky and a float
of Catalan vermouth, adding depth and
complexity to this modern take on the
classic whiskey sour.

EL TORITO 26
Creamy and tropical, with Gin, Bailey's,
white chocolate, cinnamon sugar and
milk.



%»&»wj dcétm;lx

CLASSICS
Spicy Margarita
Old Cuban
Negroni
Pisco Sour
Whisky Sour
Moscow Mule
Amaretto Sour
Dirty Martini
Aperol Spritz

22
24
22
24
25
22
22
26
20

MOCKTAILS

Florarl Fruit Punch
Hibiscus Lemonade

éé&e/‘j & 67016/‘&

TAP BEER

Estrella Damm Lager 4.6%, Spain
Eagle Bay 3.5% XPA, WA

Feral Hop Hog 5.8% Pale Ale, WA
Cheeky Monkey 5.7% Hazy IPA, WA

INTERNATIONAL BEER
Alhambra 33omt

Stella Artois  3zoml
Weihenstephaner original sooml
Moretti 330ml

Kronenbourg  szomt

Kilkenny Draught 44omt

Corona Extra 3zomt

Gluten Free
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22
11
25
12
12
17
12

LOCAL BEER
Little creatures pale ale 33oml

Eagle bay cacao stout 37smt
Blasta 5.9% chainbreaker IPA 375mt

GLUTEN FREE BEER @
Wilde 3.5% Pale Ale 37sml

Matsos 3.5% Ginger Beer 3zomt

O'brien Lager z7smt

BEER ALCOHOL FREE
Weihenstephaner soomt
Heineken zero 0.0 lager zzomt
CIDER

The hills cider co pear szom
Rekorderlig s/berry & lime 3zomt

5 seeds crisp apple 3zom!

17
17

13
19
18

18
17
14

16
10

13
18
12

WHISKY

Wild Turkey

Suntory The Chita

Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Jameson Irish Whisky
Glenfiddich 15y0

Sazerac Rye 6yo

George Dickel No 12

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve

BOURBON
Woodfrod reserve
Buffalo Trace
Makers Mark

GIN

Hendricks
Monkey 47

Tanqueray
Botanist Islay

Beefeater Pink

Sipsmith London

Roku

Gordons London

Bombay

Beefeater

Martin Millers

Lyres, Dry Gin, non-alcoholic

MEZCAL

400 Conejos
Del Maguey
Rooster Rojo

PISCO

Barsol Pisco Quebranta

18
23
38
17
28
22
18
16
17
14
18
24

18
16
17
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25
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20
16
17
18
14
15
16
18
13

19
38
22
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SINGLE MALT

Laphroaig 10yo

Suntory Hakushu

Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14yo

Bruichladdich classic laddie
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak

TEQUILA
Olmeca Altos
Fortaleza Reposado
1800 Silver
Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold
Patron reposado 100% Agave
Lyres, non-alcoholic

RUM

Diplomatico Rum Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Rum Mantuano
Havana Club Afejo 7yo

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Bacardi Reserava 8yo

Kraken Black

Goslings Black Seal Rum

El Tarasco Charanda

Havana Club Original

VODKA

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose Original
Belvedere

Ciroc

Smirnoff

25
32
17
34
24
31

17
29
19
17
21
13

21
17
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15

15
20
17
17
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